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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 27 Muški/M, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
28.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:01.38 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 1:04.12 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 1:04.56 Дамјан Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:10.73 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 12 1:18.64 Мирко Крстевски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mane Manov 16 Neptun, SK 1:12.14 458
2. Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.17 438
3. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 1:14.77 411
4. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:17.19 373
5. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta, SK 1:20.31 332
6. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 1:21.52 317
7. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:21.71 315
8. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:25.64 273
9. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.90 271

10. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.35 267
11. Emil Mancev 13 Orion, SK 1:27.19 259
12. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.64 246
13. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.38 225
14. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:35.19 199
15. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.41 186
16. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:37.46 185
17. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:53.31 118
18. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:05.30 87
19. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 2:07.68 82

14 - 15 godina

1. Simon Popovski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 1:13.17 438
2. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 1:14.77 411
3. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 1:21.52 317
4. Aleksej Mitevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.35 267

12 - 13 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:17.19 373
2. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:21.71 315
3. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:25.64 273
4. Petar Cekov 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.90 271
5. Emil Mancev 13 Orion, SK 1:27.19 259
6. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.64 246
7. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:37.41 186

10 - 11 godina

1. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:35.19 199
2. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:37.46 185
3. Viktor Trajkovski 10 Vardar, SK 2:05.30 87

9 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.38 225
2. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:53.31 118
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